NAS-7450
The reliable and high-performance business-class network storage, PLANET NAS-
7450 is a 1U 4-Bay rack-mountable unified network storage system designed for
those seeking reliable and affordable server virtualization and file storage. The
network storage unified architecture supports both NAS and IP-SAN applications
and solves numerous data management problems with a single system. Integrated
data protection and offsite replication features make managing complex business
storage environments affordable.

Data Sheet
3
Ordering Information
NAS-7450 1U Rack-Mountable 4-Bay NAS Server with iSCSI
Related Products
NAS-7102 1-Bay SATA NAS  Server
NAS-7201 2-Bay SATA NAS RAID Server
NAS-7400 4-Bay SATA NAS RAID Server
NAS-7850 2U Rack-Mountable 8-Bay NAS Server with Redundant Power
	 C-NAS-7450
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2010 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation